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Adopted January 1, 2024 

SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL (SESC) FEE SCHEDULE 

All fees change July 1 of each year 

The design engineer shall submit an itemized estimate of cost for all site improvements including the cost of SESC 
temporary and permanent measures for review by the Office of Engineering.  Based on this estimate, the Engineering 
Review Fees will be calculated. 

1. SESC Review Fees 

The design engineer shall submit an itemized estimate of cost for all site improvements including the cost of SESC 
temporary and permanent measures for review by the Office of Engineering.  Based on this estimate, the Engineering 
Review Fees will be calculated. 

Commercial, Industrial, Multi-Family, Subdivision .................................................. ¼ of 1% of first $ 500,000.00 + 
 1/8 of 1% over $ 500,000 
 ($50.00 minimum) 

Single-Family Residential House .................................................................................... $ 78.00 (as of July 2023) 

Underground Private Utility ............................................................................................. $ 0.05 linear foot 
 ($50.00 minimum) 

2. SESC Inspection Deposit 

Inspection deposits shall be made in full prior to commencements of work in accordance with the following 
schedule: 

 MINIMUM MAXIMUM 
$ 0 - $ 9,999 $ 750 ---------- $ 750 

$ 10,000 - $ 49,999 $ 750 + 1.5% of each $1,000 over $10,000 $ 1,000 
$ 50,000 - $ 99,999 $ 1,000 + 1% of each $1,000 over $50,000 $ 1,250 

$ 100,000 - $ 299,999 $ 1,250 + ½ of 1% of each $1,000 over $100,000 $ 2,000 
$ 300,000 - up $ 2,000 + ¼ of 1% of each $1,000 over $300,000 $ 4,000 

Examples: 
A) $  20,000;    $ 750 + 1.50% ($  10,000)  =     $     900 deposit 
B) $  80,000;    $ 1,000 + 1.00% ($  30,000)  =  $  1,300 (use $1,250) 
C) $  200,000;  $ 1,250 + 0.50% ($100,000)  = $  1,750 
D) $  600,000;  $ 2,000 + 0.25% ($300,000)  = $  2,750 

 
3. SESC Bond 

Cash, certified check, or irrevocable letter of credit from an approved financial institution equal in amount to the 
total cost of the soil erosion and sedimentation control measures and restoration of all disturbed areas ($750.00 
minimum). 
 
 
 

 



4. SESC Inspection Rate 

Per inspection ........................................................................................................................ $53.00 (as of July 2023) 

Per Inspection by Consultant ........................................................................................... Consultant fee +10% 

5. SESC Permit Renewal Fee ........................................................................................................... 10% of SESC Review Fee 
 ($50.00 minimum) 

 


	MAXIMUM
	 MINIMUM

